
Name Office Hours Preferred email Office Location

Emily Beam On Sabbatical Spring 24 Emily.Beam@uvm.edu Old Mill Room 339

Anuruddha Kankanamge

Monday 2.30-4.30 pm or by appointment
Wednesday 2.30-3.30 pm or by appointment
MS Teams: Wednesday 3:30-4:30 & Friday 2:30-4:30 Anuruddha.Kankanamge@uvm.edu Old Mill Room 338

Jane Knodell By appointment on Teams jknodell@uvm.edu Old Mill Room 336

Marc Law On sabbatical for 2024. By appointment only (Teams). Marc.Law@uvm.edu Old Mill Room 343

Nathalie Mathieu-Bolh Tuesday and Thursday 11:00am-12:00pm or by appointment Nathalie.Mathieu-Bolh@uvm.edu Old Mill Room 340

Elaine Mccrate Emerita Faculty Elaine.McCrate@uvm.edu Old Mill Room 239b

Donna Ramirez-Harrington

Tuesday: 3:00-4:00 (337 Old Mill) Thursday: 3:00-4:00 (Teams) By 
appointment (Teams) donna.ramirez-harrington@uvm.edu Old Mill Room 337

Abdullah Sakib MWF 11:15 am - 12:15 pm abdullah.sakib@uvm.edu Old Mill Room 332

Stephanie Seguino Emerita Faculty stephanie.seguino@uvm.edu Old Mill Room 335

Richard Sicotte On Sabbatical Spring 24 Richard.Sicotte@uvm.edu Old Mill Room 334

Sara Solnick Tues 1-3 and by appointment Sara.Solnick@uvm.edu Old Mill Room 237

Catalina Vizcarra MW 2:00 P.M.-3:00P.M. or by appointment catalina.vizcarra@uvm.edu Old Mill Room 342
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